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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Najlepszy zawodnik st. motylkowy

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  CZERNIAK Konrad 89 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1634 2 51.73 23.12
2.  CHRZANOWSKI Damian98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1589 2 52.56 1:55.42
3.  BARTOSIEWICZ Jakub95 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1381 2 54.72 24.45
4.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa1325 2 56.67 2:01.03
5.  BOCHEŃ Tomasz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1304 2 55.88 2:03.76 (25.90)
6.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa1269 2 57.04 2:03.62
7.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1244 2 57.26 2:04.78 (26.18)
8.  ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1231 2 57.97 2:04.23
9.  GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1202 2 57.39 2:07.31

10.  GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 1201 2 57.99 2:06.11
11.  ŁOBODA Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1200 2 57.39 25.61
12.  OLESKI Tomasz 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1189 2 57.96 2:06.99
13.  KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1187 2 57.75 25.64
14.  OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim1180 2 57.17 2:09.30
15.  PURTAK Wiktor 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1179 2 57.92 2:07.78
16.  BORKOWSKI Kacper 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1157 2 57.72 26.07
17.  POWROŹNIK Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1154 2 57.29 26.34
18.  STEFANOWSKI Bartosz03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1150 2 58.12 2:09.43 ()*
19.  BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1138 2 58.06 (2:13.40) 26.21
20.  RÓG Adrian 01 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1089 2 59.27 26.44
21.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1085 2 59.81 2:10.84 (27.99)
22.  SZEWCZYK Maciej 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1065 2 59.25 26.85
23.  KWIATKOWSKI T. 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia1050 2 1:00.62 26.51
24.  KOWALCZYK Michał 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa1036 2 1:00.34 2:13.64
25.  BIELSKI Kacper 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 1029 2 1:00.68 26.84

TRYKACZ Kacper 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1029 2 1:00.36 26.97
27.  STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1020 2 (1:00.93) 2:14.34 27.45
28.  CYBULSKI Jakub 03 UKS Tri-Team Rumia1012 2 1:01.85 2:12.60 (28.22)
29.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1010 2 1:01.08 26.98
30.  BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy994 2 1:01.31 2:15.29
31.  KACPERSKI Maciej 04 UKS MOS Ełk 987 2 1:01.49 (2:19.26) 27.24
32.  BANASIAK Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 986 2 2:16.18 27.69
33.  LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 985 2 (1:01.95) 2:15.71 27.80
34.  GERA Franciszek 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''980 2 1:00.44 2:18.53
35.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 974 2 1:03.06 2:13.63 (29.68)
36.  STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz972 2 1:02.00 2:15.80 (28.47)
37.  GOŁĘBIOWSKI Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków964 2 1:03.33 26.92
38.  GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 958 2 1:03.21 2:14.73
39.  MUSIŃSKI Kacper 04 UKS Tri-Team Rumia953 2 1:03.15 27.17
40.  KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 949 2 1:02.12 2:17.58 (28.69)
41.  DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa930 2 1:04.70 2:14.54

SKOWRONEK Hubert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice930 2 1:02.69 27.78
43.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''924 2 1:02.46 (2:23.70) 28.01
44.  GÓRAL Piotr 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew916 2 2:19.36 28.42
45.  LEWTAK Szymon 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin909 2 1:04.15 2:17.42 (29.75)
46.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''907 2 1:04.52 2:16.89
47.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''903 2 1:05.17 27.36
48.  JACHYM Maciej 03 KS Rekin Świebodzice879 2 1:03.44 28.50
49.  MARKIEWICZ Jarosław05 Uks "Tri-Sea Mewa"872 2 1:04.62 28.15
50.  DZIERKACZ Igor 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz867 2 1:04.79 2:20.24 (29.75)
51.  MAŁKOWSKI Hubert 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 857 2 1:04.79 28.40
52.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''837 2 2:24.80 29.03
53.  KOZŁOWSKI Konrad 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn831 2 1:06.54 2:20.74 (30.49)
54.  RUDZKI Jakub 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 822 2 1:04.25 29.44
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55.  KUCHARSKI Jan 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków809 2 1:05.48 29.18
56.  SKRZECZ Piotr 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa783 2 1:06.72 29.28
57.  BRYLOWSKI Tomasz 05 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański675 2 2:32.82 31.77
58.  LIBERA Daniel 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice665 2 1:09.29 31.42
59.  KUŚMIERZ Michał 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 555 2 1:16.08 32.38
60.  POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 722 1 24.24
61.  WĄGROWSKI Marcel 99 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej680 1 54.67
62.  PIŁKOWSKI Patryk 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa655 1 25.04
63.  SZCZYGIEŁ David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim653 1 2:04.71
64.  GOLENIEC Kamil 99 AZS AWF Katowice 650 1 55.50
65.  KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław646 1 25.15
66.  KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce637 1 25.27
67.  POPIOŁEK Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin633 1 2:06.05
68.  DĄBROWSKI Patryk 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław627 1 25.41
69.  SZCZECIŃSKI Robert 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa597 1 25.83
70.  CIARCZYŃSKI Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka''594 1 25.87
71.  GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''589 1 57.35
72.  JANICZUK Patryk 02 MKS LIDER Chełm 586 1 25.99
73.  PARTYKA Damian 01 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 585 1 26.00
74.  MRÓZ Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin580 1 2:09.75
75.  SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 574 1 57.83
76.  AUGUSTYNIAK Kevin 96 MKP Gdańsk 561 1 26.37
77.  CIASTOŃ Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 559 1 2:11.39
78.  MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim557 1 58.42
79.  CZECH Arkadiusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim552 1 58.60
80.  NOWICZKOW Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin539 1 26.71
81.  ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki537 1 26.75
82.  KEMPA Mikołaj 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin534 1 59.23
83.  PIELA Michał 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim524 1 2:14.18
84.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 519 1 59.82

BIEROŃSKI Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław519 1 59.80
86.  HEBEL Maciej 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk511 1 1:00.13
87.  BURDUKIEWICZ M. 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''507 1 1:00.29

BALICKI Michał 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław507 1 27.27
89.  SŁAWACKI Wojciech 05 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw''504 1 27.33
90.  CHODULSKI Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin500 1 27.39

COLEMAN Alan 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 500 1 1:00.54
92.  ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin498 1 2:16.49
93.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 495 1 27.49
94.  KAPAŁA Szymon 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn490 1 2:17.24
95.  KORZENIOWSKI Piotr 03 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw''488 1 27.62
96.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 482 1 2:18.01

RUTA Kamil 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''482 1 1:01.29
98.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok474 1 27.89
99.  CYCKOWSKI Aleksander03 UKP Jedynka Elbląg473 1 27.91

100.  CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość471 1 27.95
101.  NOWAK Jan 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin466 1 28.04
102.  JUDA Dominik 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim465 1 2:19.66
103.  SOBIECH Szymon 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 464 1 1:02.08
104.  PODSIADŁO Grzegorz 03 AZS AWF Katowice 462 1 28.12
105.  DRABCZYK Krystian 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim461 1 2:20.05
106.  KOPROWSKI Aleksander03 Uks Cityzen 460 1 28.16
107.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''459 1 2:20.26
108.  KALISIAK Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice456 1 2:20.56
109.  ZALEWSKI Sebastian 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim455 1 1:02.50
110.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''452 1 2:20.95
111.  CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin448 1 1:02.80
112.  JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''440 1 1:03.17
113.  SETLAK Marcel 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk434 1 1:03.47
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114.  JANKOWSKI Przemysław05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk432 1 1:03.59
115.  RODKIEWICZ Radosław03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa430 1 1:03.69
116.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 427 1 1:03.81
117.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Jan02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''419 1 29.05
118.  KORONKIEWICZ Antoni04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''406 1 1:04.92
119.  WOŹNIAK Piotr 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn398 1 29.56
120.  WALCZAK Hubert 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg395 1 29.62
121.  CHUPKA Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''394 1 29.65
122.  NIEDZIAŁEK Michał 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn390 1 29.76
123.  DASZKIEWICZ Mikołaj 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim355 1 2:32.77
124.  ŻÓŁTOWSKI Rafał 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa353 1 30.75
125.  POLITOWSKI Filip 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 341 1 1:08.78
126.  OSEŁKOWSKI Mateusz05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn340 1 1:08.85
127.  MILLER Hubert 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki330 1 31.45
128.  JOACHIMIAK Łukasz 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków323 1 31.67
129.  PISZCZAŁA Marcel 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 316 1 31.93
130.  PASIECZNY Bartłomiej04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg303 1 1:11.57
131.  MASHKOU Hardzei 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa294 1 1:12.27
132.  REZNER Jan 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków282 1 33.13
133.  MISIEWICZ Igor 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg266 1 1:14.70

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1231 2 57.97 2:04.23
2.  GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 1201 2 57.99 2:06.11
3.  ŁOBODA Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1200 2 57.39 25.61
4.  KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1187 2 57.75 25.64
5.  PURTAK Wiktor 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1179 2 57.92 2:07.78
6.  BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1138 2 58.06 (2:13.40) 26.21
7.  RÓG Adrian 01 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1089 2 59.27 26.44
8.  KOWALCZYK Michał 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa1036 2 1:00.34 2:13.64
9.  BIELSKI Kacper 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 1029 2 1:00.68 26.84

10.  DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa930 2 1:04.70 2:14.54
SKOWRONEK Hubert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice930 2 1:02.69 27.78

12.  KUCHARSKI Jan 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków809 2 1:05.48 29.18
13.  LIBERA Daniel 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice665 2 1:09.29 31.42
14.  SZCZYGIEŁ David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim653 1 2:04.71
15.  KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce637 1 25.27
16.  POPIOŁEK Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin633 1 2:06.05
17.  CIARCZYŃSKI Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka''594 1 25.87
18.  JANICZUK Patryk 02 MKS LIDER Chełm 586 1 25.99
19.  PARTYKA Damian 01 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 585 1 26.00
20.  SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 574 1 57.83
21.  NOWICZKOW Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin539 1 26.71
22.  BURDUKIEWICZ M. 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''507 1 1:00.29
23.  RUTA Kamil 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''482 1 1:01.29
24.  CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość471 1 27.95
25.  NOWAK Jan 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin466 1 28.04
26.  KALISIAK Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice456 1 2:20.56
27.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Jan02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''419 1 29.05
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1244 2 57.26 2:04.78 (26.18)
2.  GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1202 2 57.39 2:07.31
3.  OLESKI Tomasz 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1189 2 57.96 2:06.99
4.  OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim1180 2 57.17 2:09.30
5.  STEFANOWSKI Bartosz03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1150 2 58.12 2:09.43 ()*
6.  CYBULSKI Jakub 03 UKS Tri-Team Rumia1012 2 1:01.85 2:12.60 (28.22)
7.  GERA Franciszek 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''980 2 1:00.44 2:18.53
8.  JACHYM Maciej 03 KS Rekin Świebodzice879 2 1:03.44 28.50
9.  GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''589 1 57.35

10.  MRÓZ Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin580 1 2:09.75
11.  CZECH Arkadiusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim552 1 58.60
12.  ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki537 1 26.75
13.  COLEMAN Alan 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 500 1 1:00.54
14.  ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin498 1 2:16.49
15.  KAPAŁA Szymon 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn490 1 2:17.24
16.  KORZENIOWSKI Piotr 03 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw''488 1 27.62
17.  CYCKOWSKI Aleksander03 UKP Jedynka Elbląg473 1 27.91
18.  SOBIECH Szymon 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 464 1 1:02.08
19.  PODSIADŁO Grzegorz 03 AZS AWF Katowice 462 1 28.12
20.  KOPROWSKI Aleksander03 Uks Cityzen 460 1 28.16
21.  ZALEWSKI Sebastian 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim455 1 1:02.50
22.  CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin448 1 1:02.80
23.  RODKIEWICZ Radosław03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa430 1 1:03.69
24.  NIEDZIAŁEK Michał 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn390 1 29.76

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa1325 2 56.67 2:01.03
2.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa1269 2 57.04 2:03.62
3.  SZEWCZYK Maciej 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1065 2 59.25 26.85
4.  KWIATKOWSKI T. 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia1050 2 1:00.62 26.51
5.  STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1020 2 (1:00.93) 2:14.34 27.45
6.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1010 2 1:01.08 26.98
7.  KACPERSKI Maciej 04 UKS MOS Ełk 987 2 1:01.49 (2:19.26) 27.24
8.  LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 985 2 (1:01.95) 2:15.71 27.80
9.  STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz972 2 1:02.00 2:15.80 (28.47)

10.  GOŁĘBIOWSKI Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków964 2 1:03.33 26.92
11.  GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 958 2 1:03.21 2:14.73
12.  MUSIŃSKI Kacper 04 UKS Tri-Team Rumia953 2 1:03.15 27.17
13.  KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 949 2 1:02.12 2:17.58 (28.69)
14.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''924 2 1:02.46 (2:23.70) 28.01
15.  LEWTAK Szymon 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin909 2 1:04.15 2:17.42 (29.75)
16.  KOZŁOWSKI Konrad 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn831 2 1:06.54 2:20.74 (30.49)
17.  MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim557 1 58.42
18.  PIELA Michał 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim524 1 2:14.18
19.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 519 1 59.82
20.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 495 1 27.49
21.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 482 1 2:18.01
22.  JUDA Dominik 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim465 1 2:19.66
23.  DRABCZYK Krystian 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim461 1 2:20.05
24.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''459 1 2:20.26
25.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''452 1 2:20.95
26.  JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''440 1 1:03.17
27.  KORONKIEWICZ Antoni04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''406 1 1:04.92
28.  DASZKIEWICZ Mikołaj 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim355 1 2:32.77
29.  PASIECZNY Bartłomiej04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg303 1 1:11.57
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Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1085 2 59.81 2:10.84 (27.99)
2.  TRYKACZ Kacper 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1029 2 1:00.36 26.97
3.  BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy994 2 1:01.31 2:15.29
4.  BANASIAK Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 986 2 2:16.18 27.69
5.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 974 2 1:03.06 2:13.63 (29.68)
6.  GÓRAL Piotr 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew916 2 2:19.36 28.42
7.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''907 2 1:04.52 2:16.89
8.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''903 2 1:05.17 27.36
9.  MARKIEWICZ Jarosław05 Uks "Tri-Sea Mewa"872 2 1:04.62 28.15

10.  DZIERKACZ Igor 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz867 2 1:04.79 2:20.24 (29.75)
11.  MAŁKOWSKI Hubert 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 857 2 1:04.79 28.40
12.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''837 2 2:24.80 29.03
13.  RUDZKI Jakub 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 822 2 1:04.25 29.44
14.  SKRZECZ Piotr 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa783 2 1:06.72 29.28
15.  BRYLOWSKI Tomasz 05 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański675 2 2:32.82 31.77
16.  KUŚMIERZ Michał 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 555 2 1:16.08 32.38
17.  HEBEL Maciej 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk511 1 1:00.13
18.  SŁAWACKI Wojciech 05 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw''504 1 27.33
19.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok474 1 27.89
20.  SETLAK Marcel 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk434 1 1:03.47
21.  JANKOWSKI Przemysław05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk432 1 1:03.59
22.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 427 1 1:03.81
23.  WOŹNIAK Piotr 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn398 1 29.56
24.  WALCZAK Hubert 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg395 1 29.62
25.  CHUPKA Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''394 1 29.65
26.  ŻÓŁTOWSKI Rafał 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa353 1 30.75
27.  POLITOWSKI Filip 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 341 1 1:08.78
28.  OSEŁKOWSKI Mateusz05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn340 1 1:08.85
29.  MILLER Hubert 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki330 1 31.45
30.  JOACHIMIAK Łukasz 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków323 1 31.67
31.  PISZCZAŁA Marcel 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 316 1 31.93
32.  MASHKOU Hardzei 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa294 1 1:12.27
33.  REZNER Jan 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków282 1 33.13
34.  MISIEWICZ Igor 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg266 1 1:14.70


